Bayerischen Meisterschaften 2025
Amberg

Endergebnis
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Stammanr. Vorname, Name

530023 Andreas Rohse
1316024 Lena Hofmann
1206037 Alexandra Denz

613298 Sarah Wittmann
1010006 Romy Noe

515026 Philipp Luger

24.05.2025 13:20:49

Jg. Verein Serien ...

09.10 SV Adler Willmering 1913 e.V 90
12.09 SV 1893 D Speckbachpelzer 85
09.09 Edelweil Siegritz &
08.10 SV 1911 Gleissenberg e.V. 7
08.10 Waldeslust Roding-Bahnhof
12.10 Burgschiitzen Neuhaus e.V.

10m LP Mehrkampf - Jugend A mannl.
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2.17-30

Finale

361,0
357,0
331,0
319,0
0,0
0,0



